

PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 42172588

Data publicarii	04.03.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.279,83 RON - 5.279,83 RON

Descriere: SILICON UNIVERSAL TRANSP-2X12.61=25.21 BATERIE APA-2X94.12=188.24 BATERIE APA-1X141.18=141.18 RAC. FLEX. APA 1/2X1/2X40-2X7.56=15.13 PRELUNGITOR EL 4PX3M-2X19.33=38.66 BATERIE ELECTRICA-1X113.45=113.45 DISJUNCTOR DIFERENTIAL 20A-1X83.19=83.19 CABLU 3X2,5-10X3.28=32.77 PRIZA PT-1X9.24=9.24 SET DIBLU DIAM 8-1X1.09=1.09 COLIER BRANSARE 63X3/4-2X5.55=11.09 RED AL 3/4X1/2-2X2.10=4.20 ROBINET APA 1/2-4X7.14=28.57 ROBINET DS 1/2-1X13.45=13.45 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2X1/2-2X14.29=28.57 OLANDEZA AL 1/2-2X6.72=13.45 NIPLU AL 1/2 -4X2.10=8.40 RAC.PPR 25X3/4 FE-4X5.88=23.53 SIMERING-20X5.88=117.65 RULMENT-10X13.45=134.45 COLIER FURTUN-10X6.72=67.23 MECANISM WC-1X32.77=32.77 DISC FLEX-2X7.14=14.29 MATURA BAMBUS-10X16.81=168.07 COADA LEMN-30X5.88=176.47 TAROD-6X3.36=20.17 TAROD-6X4.20=25.21 TAROD-3X5.04=15.13 TAROD-3X6.72=20.17 TAROD-3X5.88=17.65 BURGHIU METAL-5X2.52=12.61 BURGHIU METAL-5X3.36=16.81 BURGHIU METAL-5X4.20=21.01 BURGHIU METAL-5X6.72=33.61 BURGHIU METAL-5X13.45=67.23 BURGHIU METAL-5X20.17=100.84 BURGHIU METAL-5X31.09=155.46 SNUR IMPREGNAT-1X411.76=411.76 CIMENT-4X8.40=33.61 SILICON UNIVERSAL TRANSP-2X12.61=25.21 NIPLU AL 1/2-1X2.10=2.10 SUPAPA SENS 1/2-1X8.40=8.40 BATERIE APA-1X81.51=81.51 BOILER ELECTRIC 50 L-1X322.69=322.69 BANDA ZINCATA 40X4-3.8X9.24=35.13 SMCH 16X80-16X2.94=47.06 PIULITA M16-16X0.50=8.07 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2X1/2 10 14.29 142.86 FIR LOCTITE 1 31.09 31.09 COLIER FURTUN 20 0.42 8.40 GARNITURI 800 0.17 134.45 ROBINET APA 3" 6 250.42 1502.52 VOPSEA ALBASTRA 2,5L 2 42
